
LOT 21 BLOCK WEST COLUMBIA EAST-

832-867, WD 1253-1054

PRUITT AARON
4378 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-5S-16-03755-024

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35516.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

02/26/2020 BC 4.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

132,207
7,000
24,000

163,207
78,573
84,634

HX HB 50,722
33,912

163,207
0

166,780

1253/1054 4/16/2013 WD Q V 01 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKENZIE & HAYNES

AARON PRUITT

0832/0867 11/27/1996 WD U V 14 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MINI FARM COUNTRY EST

MCKENZIE & HAYNES

2026
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31096 M H 516 05/31/2013

2014HX Base Yr

4378 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,612 117.9000 110.83 178,658 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 132,207

1,612 1,612 132,207

BAS= W52 S31 E52 N31$.

BAS

52

31

52

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


